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Offenburg

Women Elite

1 Start Loop, 5 Laps - Distance: 26.6 km - Average Speed: 16.39 km/h

Rank Race Nr UCI Code NAME 7/ First Name UCI Mountain Bike Team Time Pts
1 5 CAN19800930 PENDREL Catharine LUNA PRO TEAM 1:37:24 250
2 9 USA19800105 GOULD Georgia LUNA PRO TEAM +00:28 200
3 10 SUI19740319 SUSS Esther +00:38 160
4 26 CAN19771024 PREMONT Marie-Helene TEAM MAXXIS-ROCKY MOUNTAIN +01:22 150
5 7 AUT19851121 OSL Elisabeth CENTRAL PRO TEAM +02:12 140
6 4 FRA19890609 BRESSET Julie * BH-SUNTOUR +02:38 130
7 2 ITA19850701 LECHNER Eva COLNAGO ARREGHINI SUDTIROL +03:18 120
8 3 RUS19771110 KALENTIEVA Irina TOPEAK ERGON RACING TEAM +03:33 110
9 8 SuU119820208 LEUMANN Katrin +03:33 100
10 15 USA19710624 MCCONNELOUG Mary +03:44 95
11 32 SLO19800311 KLEMENCIC Blaza FELT OETZTAL X-BIONIC TEAM +04:00 90
12 51 GER19711227 SPITZ Sabine CENTRAL PRO TEAM +04:16 85
13 1 USA19771212 KOERBER Willow SUBARU-GARY FISHER +04:56 80
14 13 POL19810216 SZAFRANIEC Anna JBG-2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM +05:03 78
15 16 SuUI19770322 SANER-GUINCHARD Marielle BIKEPARK.CH SCOTT +05:13 76
16 17 SUI19860619 SCHNEITTER Nathalie COLNAGO ARREGHINI SUDTIROL +05:32 74
17 56 CZE19870211 HURIKOVA Tereza TREK-LORCA TALLER DEL TIEMPO +05:39 72
18 38 GER19860506 GRADL Anja CENTRAL PRO TEAM +05:48 70
19 68 USA19781203 COMPTON Katherine +06:30 68
20 24 GER19870916 KLEIN Hanna +06:51 66
21 12 USA19790531 IRMIGER Heather SUBARU-GARY FISHER +07:14 64
22 23 FRA19780401 ENAUX Sabrina FELT OETZTAL X-BIONIC TEAM +07:18 62
23 18 SLO19880915 ZAKELJ Tanja * MBK ORBEA +07:48 60
24 22 ESP19720409 FULLANA RIERA Margarita MASSI TEAM +08:02 58
25 30 ESP19830629 VILLAR ARGENTE Anna +08:26 56
26 40 GER19851216 BRANDAU Elisabeth +08:50 54
27 25 SWE19880105 ENGEN Alexandra * +08:54 52
28 31 NED19781226 TURPIJN Laura TEAM MERIDA COMBEE +09:05 50
29 54 CAN19770203 SIN Amanda +09:13 48
30 27 DEN19840322 LANGVAD Annika +09:50 46
31 21 FRA19810106 RAVANEL Cécile LAPIERRE INTERNATIONAL +10:16 44
32 37 SVK19760204 STEVKOVA Janka +10:21 42
33 59 POL19820317 SADLECKA Magdalena CCC POLKOWICE +10:49 40
34 80 NOR19730210 DAHLE FLESJAA Gunn-Rita MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM +11:00 38
35 52 POL19870204 DAWIDOWICZ Aleksandra CCC POLKOWICE +11:00 36
36 36 USA19800221 SAWICKI Monique Pua +11:24 34
37 61 AUT19840124 OSL Maria FISCHER-BMC +11:39 32
38 55 FRA19861202 METZLER Laura BH-SUNTOUR +11:47 30
39 41 HUN19900121  BENKO Barbara * +11:56 29
40 57 NZL19840319 LEARY Nicola +12:03 28
41 35 JPN19790913 KATAYAMA Rie +12:11 27
42 33 FRA19870118 MANI Caroline BH-SUNTOUR +12:29 26
43 45 POL19901105 GORYCKA Paula * CCC POLKOWICE +12:36 25
44 53 GER19840802 MORATH Adelheid FELT OETZTAL X-BIONIC TEAM +12:43 24

Legend: * = Under 23 -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go - DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n - DNS = Did Not Start
23.05.2010 - 12:48 > 105 riders started http://www.uci.ch Page 1/3
Finish Judge President of the Commissaires' Panel

REES Kathrin (GER) SCHREIBER Norbert (AUT)
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Offenburg (GER) - 23.05.2010

Final Results Women Elite

1 Start Loop, 5 Laps - Distance: 26.6 km - Average Speed: 16.39 km/h

Rank Race Nr UCI Code NAME 7/ First Name UCI Mountain Bike Team Time Pts

45 28 FRA19890203 BOURDON Fanny * +12:48 23
46 82 ITA19841224 STAFFLER Evelyn +13:14 22
47 50 ITA19880504 POLLINGER Judith * +13:33 21
48 42 FRA19880605 KRASNIAK Julie * +14:02 20
49 87 GER19871219 SCHMIDT Silke +14:15 19
50 44 RUS19880510 ANDREEVA Vera * +14:18 18
51 19 CAN19880616 BATTY Emily * TREK WORLD RACING +14:18 17
52 39 FRA19830305 REDELSPERGER Coralie +14:31 16
53 29 GBR19900907 LAST Annie * +15:07 15
54 95 SL0O19850621 HOMOVEC Nina MBK ORBEA +15:17 14
55 94 GER19820524 DOLD Tatjana +15:17 13
56 91 RUS19910426 ANOSHINA Ekaterina * +15:26 12
57 70 FRA19791016 MARCOUYRE Helene BH-SUNTOUR +15:37 11
58 84 SU119840201 NIEDERBERGER Fabienne +15:40 10
59 46 SU119891022 STIRNEMANN Kathrin * +15:44 9
60 58 UKR19870215 KROMPETS Nataliya +16:18 8
61 65 AUS19790322 O'SHEA Katherine TORQ PERFORMANCE NUTRITION +16:23

62 105 NED19910412 SLIK Rozanne * TEAM MERIDA COMBEE +16:25

63 43 SU119900405 MEYER Vivienne * COLNAGO ARREGHINI SUDTIROL +16:29

64 116 SUI119910501 HEDIGER Michelle * FISCHER-BMC +16:35

65 63 GER19700708 KRAFT Ivonne +18:46

66 72 UKR19900828 BOYKO Alla * ISD CYCLING TEAM +18:54

67 73 FIN19760801 KETONEN Carina VZW GOEMAN SCOTT CYCLING TEAM +19:01

68 115 SWE19900119 SNIHS Kajsa * +19:01

69 85 NED19850809 GROEN Karin +19:17

70 111 SUI19900412 TRUONG Lorraine * +19:24

71 62 RUS19800711 GOGOLEVA Elena +20:07

72 108 ISR19910823 KOREM Noga * +20:21

73 101 GER19830326 HUNI Alexa +20:49

74 117 SUI19910506 HANSELMANN Nicole * +20:52

75 81 NED19830103 DE JAGER Nicoletta +21:04

76 75 SUI119900226 POINTET Virginie * BIKEPARK.CH SCOTT +21:34

77 107 UKR19900928 SULTANOVA Viktoria * +22:40

78 83 AUS19910927 HENDERSON Rebecca * -1LAP

79 90 ITA19901109 OBERPARLEITER Anna * HARD ROCK FRW A.S.D. -1LAP

80 78 RUS19870918 BELOZEROVA Evgenia -1LAP

81 98 FRA19900620 DEVI Camille * ASPTT DEFINITIVE GITANE -1LAP

82 76 BEL19781120 NELEN Kristien VZW GOEMAN SCOTT CYCLING TEAM -1LAP

83 109 SWE19890829 EDVARDSSON Angelica * -1LAP

84 88 CZE19850417 VESELA Lucie GT CZECH TEAM -1LAP

85 48 GBR19890930 MATTHEWS Lily * -1LAP

86 69 AUS19781129 WALL Joanna TORQ PERFORMANCE NUTRITION -1LAP

87 102 FRA19880103 POUSSE Camille * -1LAP

88 86 NED19910105 TERPSTRA Anne * STAPPENBELT SPECIALIZED MTB TEAM -1LAP

Legend: * = Under 23 -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go - DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n - DNS = Did Not Start
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REES Kathrin (GER) SCHREIBER Norbert (AUT)
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. Offenburg (GER) - 23.05.2010 .
Final Results Women Elite

1 Start Loop, 5 Laps - Distance: 26.6 km - Average Speed: 16.39 km/h

Rank Race Nr UCI Code NAME 7/ First Name UCI Mountain Bike Team Time Pts
89 74 ESP19801206 MASCARRERAS SABRIA Cristina CONOR - FORALLAC -2LAP
90 60 BEL19830328 MICHIELS Githa TEAM SAECO -2LAP
91 49 POR19890520 BARBOSA Joana * -2LAP
92 92 GER19890717 RIEDER Nadine * -2LAP
93 119 SUI119910224 STARKERMANN Tanja * FISCHER JUNIOR MTB TEAM -2LAP
94 100 FRA19900713 BLOT Louise * -2LAP
95 106 RUS19900703 ZAITSEVA Daria * -2LAP
96 103 SUI19760605 LOHRI Catherine -2LAP
97 121 RUS19900827 ORLOVA Nadezhda * -2LAP
98 112 NED19781030 HARBERS Kiona -3LAP
79 BEL19890328 POLSPOEL Maaike * DNF4
64 ESP19790225 GAMONAL FERRERA Rocio DNF3
118 GER19910704 BOSCH Sarah * DNF3
77 AUT19870201 WIEDNER Stephanie DNF2
123 MEX19820903 LARRAGOITI Alba DNF2
71 SWE19740130 ERLANDSSON Asa Maria DNF1
89 AUT19821221 VERHAS Christina DNF1
67 ISR19730722 RONEN Inbar DNS
93 SUI19860414 GANTENBEIN Corina FISCHER-BMC DNS
Legend: * = Under 23 -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go - DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n - DNS = Did Not Start
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REES Kathrin (GER) SCHREIBER Norbert (AUT)
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Race Analysis Women Elite
ank Race Nr NAME 7/ First Name Nation UCI MTB Team Time Gap
START LOOP LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5
1 5 PENDREL Catharine CAN LUNA PRO TEAM 16.39 1:37:24

3:09 (17) 21:25 (1) 40:12 (2) 59:07 (1) 1:18:23 (1) 1:37:24 (1)
3:09 (17) 21:25 (1) 18:47 (1) 18:55 (1) 19:16 (3) 19:01 (1)

2 9 GOULD Georgia USA LUNA PRO TEAM 16.31 1:37:52 +00:28
3:05 (7) 21:25 (2) 40:12 (1) 59:21 (2) 1:18:33 (2) 1:37:52 (2)
3:05 (7) 21:25 (2) 18:47 (1) 19:09 (2) 19:12 (2) 19:19 (4)

3 10 SUSS Esther sul 16.28 1:38:02 +00:38
3:08 (15) 21:40 (4) 40:36 (3) 59:49 (3) 1:18:57 (3) 1:38:02 (3)
3:08 (15) 21:40 (4) 18:56 (4) 19:13 (3) 19:08 (1) 19:05 (3)

4 26 PREMONT Marie-Helene CAN TEAM MAXXIS-ROCKY MOUNTAIN 16.16 1:38:46 +01:22
3:07 (12) 22:00 (8) 40:55 (4) 1:00:22 (4) 1:19:42 (4) 1:38:46 (4)
3:07 (12) 22:00 (8) 18:55 (3) 19:27 (6) 19:20 (4) 19:04 (2)

5 7 OSL Elisabeth AUT CENTRAL PRO TEAM 16.02 1:39:36 +02:12
3:06 (10) 22:12 (10) 41:23 (8) 1:00:42 (6) 1:20:04 (5) 1:39:36 (5)
3:06 (10) 22:12 (10) 19:11 (5) 19:19 (5) 19:22 (5) 19:32 (6)

6 4 BRESSET Julie * FRA BH-SUNTOUR 15.95 1:40:02 +02:38
3:04 (3) 21:39 (3) 41:03 (5) 1:00:42 (7) 1:20:16 (6) 1:40:02 (6)
3:04 (3) 21:39 (3) 19:24 (8) 19:39 (9) 19:34 (6) 19:46 (8)

7 2 LECHNER Eva ITA COLNAGO ARREGHINI SUDTIROL 15.85 1:40:42 +03:18
3:06 (9) 21:55 (7) 41:24 (9) 1:00:42 (5) 1:20:40 (7) 1:40:42 (7)
3:06 (9) 21:55 (7) 19:29 (10) 19:18 (4) 19:58 (10) 20:02 (15)

8 3 KALENTIEVA Irina RUS TOPEAK ERGON RACING TEAM 15.81 1:40:57 +03:33
3:05 (6) 22:06 (9) 41:24 (10) 1:01:04 (8) 1:20:59 (8) 1:40:57 (8)
3:05 (6) 22:06 (9) 19:18 (6) 19:40 (10) 19:55 (9) 19:58 (14)

9 8 LEUMANN Katrin sul 15.81 1:40:57 +03:33
3:04 (1) 22:13 (11) 42:04 (12) 1:01:41 (12) 1:21:30 (11) 1:40:57 (9)
3:04 (1) 22:13 (11) 19:51 (17) 19:37 (7) 19:49 (7) 19:27 (5)

10 15 MCCONNELOUG Mary USA 15.78 1:41:08 +03:44
3:12 (26) 22:20 (14) 41:42 (11) 1:01:23 (10) 1:21:21 (9) 1:41:08 (10)
3:12 (26) 22:20 (14) 19:22 (7) 19:41 (11) 19:58 (10) 19:47 (9)

11 32 KLEMENCIC Blaza SLO FELT OETZTAL X-BIONIC TEAM 15.74 1:41:24  +04:00
3:05 (8) 21:40 (5) 41:15 (6) 1:01:05 (9) 1:21:22 (10) 1:41:24 (11)
3:05 (8) 21:40 (5) 19:35 (12) 19:50 (12) 20:17 (16) 20:02 (15)

12 51 SPITZ Sabine GER CENTRAL PRO TEAM 15.7 1:41:40 +04:16
3:15 (34) 22:38 (16) 42:04 (14) 1:01:41 (13) 1:21:48 (12) 1:41:40 (12)
3:15 (34) 22:38 (16) 19:26 (9) 19:37 (7) 20:07 (13) 19:52 (11)

13 1 KOERBER Willow USA SUBARU-GARY FISHER 15.6 1:42:20 +04:56
3:04 (2) 21:50 (6) 41:23 (7) 1:01:31 (11) 1:22:12 (13) 1:42:20 (13)
3:04 (2) 21:50 (6) 19:33 (11) 20:08 (17) 20:41 (24) 20:08 (17)

14 13 SZAFRANIEC Anna POL JBG-2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM 15.58 1:42:27 +05:03
3:09 (18) 22:38 (17) 42:23 (16) 1:02:16 (15) 1:22:30 (14) 1:42:27 (14)
3:09 (18) 22:38 (17) 19:45 (14) 19:53 (13) 20:14 (15) 19:57 (12)

15 16 SANER-GUINCHARD Marielle sul BIKEPARK.CH SCOTT 15.55 1:42:37 +05:13
3:05 (5) 22:18 (13) 42:15 (15) 1:02:23 (16) 1:22:40 (16) 1:42:37 (15)
3:05 (5) 22:18 (13) 19:57 (18) 20:08 (17) 20:17 (16) 19:57 (12)

16 17 SCHNEITTER Nathalie sul COLNAGO ARREGHINI SUDTIROL 15.51 1:42:56 +05:32
3:08 (13) 22:42 (18) 42:50 (17) 1:03:03 (18) 1:23:15 (18) 1:42:56 (16)
3:08 (13) 22:42 (18) 20:08 (20) 20:13 (20) 20:12 (14) 19:41 (7)

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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Race Analysis Women Elite
ank Race Nr NAME 7/ First Name Nation UCI MTB Team Time Gap
START LOOP LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5
17 56 HURIKOVA Tereza CZE TREK-LORCA TALLER DEL TIEMPO 15.49 1:43:03 +05:39

3:23 (50) 23:36 (30) 43:25 (23) 1:03:26 (21) 1:23:15 (19) 1:43:03 (17)
3:23 (50) 23:36 (30) 19:49 (16) 20:01 (15) 19:49 (7) 19:48 (10)

18 38 GRADL Anja GER CENTRAL PRO TEAM 15.47 1:43:12 +05:48
3:11 (22) 22:17 (12) 42:04 (13) 1:02:13 (14) 1:22:34 (15) 1:43:12 (18)
3:11 (22) 22:17 (12) 19:47 (15) 20:09 (19) 20:21 (19) 20:38 (21)

19 68 COMPTON Katherine USA 15.36 1:43:54 +06:30
3:29 (65) 23:20 (28) 42:58 (19) 1:03:04 (19) 1:23:05 (17) 1:43:54 (19)
3:29 (65) 23:20 (28) 19:38 (13) 20:06 (16) 20:01 (12) 20:49 (25)

20 24 KLEIN Hanna GER 15.31 1:44:15 +06:51
3:08 (14) 22:53 (21) 43:05 (22) 1:03:02 (17) 1:23:21 (20) 1:44:15 (20)
3:08 (14) 22:53 (21) 20:12 (23) 19:57 (14) 20:19 (18) 20:54 (26)

21 12 IRMIGER Heather USA SUBARU-GARY FISHER 15.25 1:44:38 +07:14
3:05 (4) 22:46 (19) 43:00 (20) 1:03:26 (20) 1:23:56 (21) 1:44:38 (21)
3:05 (4) 22:46 (19) 20:14 (25) 20:26 (23) 20:30 (22) 20:42 (23)

22 23 ENAUX Sabrina FRA FELT OETZTAL X-BIONIC TEAM 15.24 1:44:42 +07:18
3:11 (25) 23:15 (25) 43:27 (25) 1:03:48 (24) 1:24:12 (22) 1:44:42 (22)
3:11 (25) 23:15 (25) 20:12 (23) 20:21 (21) 20:24 (20) 20:30 (18)

23 18 ZAKELJ Tanja * sLO MBK ORBEA 15.17 1:45:12 +07:48
3:11 (28) 23:11 (24) 43:46 (29) 1:04:14 (28) 1:24:42 (24) 1:45:12 (23)
3:11 (23) 23:11 (24) 20:35 (29) 20:28 (24) 20:28 (21) 20:30 (18)

24 22 FULLANA RIERA Margarita ESP MASSI TEAM 15.14 1:45:26 +08:02
3:16 (36) 23:15 (26) 43:26 (24) 1:03:48 (25) 1:24:42 (23) 1:45:26 (24)

3:16 (36) 23:15 (26) 20:11 (22) 20:22 (22) 20:54 (27) 20:44 (24)

25 30 VILLAR ARGENTE Anna ESP 15.08 1:45:50 +08:26
3:14 (30) 23:18 (27) 43:27 (26) 1:03:55 (26) 1:24:52 (26) 1:45:50 (25)
3:14 (30) 23:18 (27) 20:09 (21) 20:28 (24) 20:57 (28) 20:58 (31)

26 40 BRANDAU Elisabeth GER 15.02 1:46:14 +08:50
3:17 (39) 22:54 (22) 43:01 (21) 1:03:31 (22) 1:24:43 (25) 1:46:14 (26)
3:17 (39) 22:54 (22) 20:07 (19) 20:30 (26) 21:12 (31) 21:31 (43)

27 25 ENGEN Alexandra * SWE 15.01 1:46:18 +08:54
3:10 (20) 22:50 (20) 43:40 (28) 1:04:41 (29) 1:25:21 (27) 1:46:18 (27)

3:10 (20) 22:50 (20) 20:50 (36) 21:01 (36) 20:40 (23) 20:57 (30)

28 31 TURPIJN Laura NED TEAM MERIDA COMBEE 14.99 1:46:29 +09:05
3:13 (28) 23:07 (23) 43:28 (27) 1:04:14 (27) 1:25:29 (28) 1:46:29 (28)
3:13 (28) 23:07 (23) 20:21 (26) 20:46 (30) 21:15 (34) 21:00 (32)

29 54 SIN Amanda CAN 14.97 1:46:37 +09:13
3:19 (43) 24:09 (37) 44:46 (34) 1:05:19 (31) 1:26:07 (30) 1:46:37 (29)
3:19 (43) 24:09 (37) 20:37 (30) 20:33 (27) 20:48 (25) 20:30 (18)

30 27 LANGVAD Annika DEN 14.88 1:47:14 +09:50
3:16 (35) 23:54 (32) 44:40 (33) 1:05:18 (30) 1:26:20 (31) 1:47:14 (30)

w

116 (35) 23:54 (32) 20:46 (34) 20:38 (29) 21:02 (29) 20:54 (26)
31 21 RAVANEL Cécile FRA LAPIERRE INTERNATIONAL 14.82 1:47:40 +10:16
3:07 (11) 22:22 (15) 42:52 (18) 1:03:41 (23) 1:25:41 (29) 1:47:40 (31)
3:07 (11) 22:22 (15) 20:30 (28) 20:49 (32) 22:00 (52) 21:59 (54)
32 37 STEVKOVA Janka SVK 14.81 1:47:45 +10:21

3:30 (71) 24:33 (47) 45:02 (38) 1:05:35 (32) 1:26:51 (33) 1:47:45 (32)
3:30 (71) 24:33 (47) 20:29 (27) 20:33 (27) 21:16 (35) 20:54 (26)

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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Race Analysis Women Elite
ank Race Nr NAME 7/ First Name Nation UCI MTB Team Time Gap
START LOOP LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5
33 59 SADLECKA Magdalena POL CCC POLKOWICE 14.75 1:48:13 +10:49
3:19 (45) 24:12 (43) 44:53 (35) 1:05:50 (34) 1:26:43 (32) 1:48:13 (33)
3:19 (45) 24:12 (43) 20:41 (31) 20:57 (33) 20:53 (26) 21:30 (42)
34 80 DAHLE FLESJAA Gunn-Rita NOR MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM 14.72 1:48:24 +11:00
3:17 (38) 23:25 (29) 44:24 (30) 1:05:39 (33) 1:27:15 (34) 1:48:24 (34)
3:17 (38) 23:25 (29) 20:59 (39) 21:15 (41) 21:36 (42) 21:09 (37)
35 52 DAWIDOWICZ Aleksandra POL CCC POLKOWICE 14.72 1:48:24 +11:00
3:17 (40) 24:11 (40) 45:10 (39) 1:06:09 (38) 1:27:22 (36) 1:48:24 (35)

3:17 (40) 24:11 (40) 20:59 (39) 20:59 (34) 21:13 (33) 21:02 (34)

36 36 SAWICKI Monique Pua USA 14.67 1:48:48 +11:24
3:15 (32) 24:10 (39) 45:30 (41) 1:06:31 (40) 1:27:47 (37) 1:48:48 (36)
3:15 (32) 24:10 (39) 21:20 (46) 21:01 (36) 21:16 (35) 21:01 (33)

37 61 OSL Maria AUT FISCHER-BMC 14.64 1:49:03 +11:39
3:24 (57) 24:11 (42) 45:00 (37) 1:06:00 (35) 1:27:18 (35) 1:49:03 (37)
3:24 (57) 24:11 (42) 20:49 (35) 21:00 (35) 21:18 (37) 21:45 (49)

38 55 METZLER Laura FRA BH-SUNTOUR 14.62 1:49:11  +11:47
3:12 (27) 23:37 (31) 44:33 (31) 1:06:05 (36) 1:27:51 (39) 1:49:11 (38)
3:12 (27) 23:37 (31) 20:56 (38) 21:32 (48) 21:46 (46) 21:20 (38)

39 41 BENKO Barbara * HUN 14.6 1:49:20 +11:56
3:14 (31) 24:04 (36) 45:42 (44) 1:06:47 (42) 1:27:59 (40) 1:49:20 (39)
3:14 (31) 24:04 (36) 21:38 (57) 21:05 (38) 21:12 (31) 21:21 (39)

40 57 LEARY Nicola NZL 14.58 1:49:27 +12:03
3:20 (46) 24:41 (49) 45:33 (43) 1:06:38 (41) 1:28:00 (41) 1:49:27 (40)

3:20 (46) 24:41 (49) 20:52 (37) 21:05 (38) 21:22 (38) 21:27 (41)
41 35 KATAYAMA Rie JPN 14.56 1:49:35 +12:11
3:13 (29) 23:58 (35) 44:59 (36) 1:06:13 (39) 1:27:51 (38) 1:49:35 (41)
3:13 (29) 23:58 (35) 21:01 (41) 21:14 (40) 21:38 (44) 21:44 (48)
42 33 MANI Caroline FRA BH-SUNTOUR 14.52 1:49:53 +12:29
3:16 (37) 23:55 (34) 44:37 (32) 1:06:05 (37) 1:28:10 (42) 1:49:53 (42)

w

116 (37) 23:55 (34) 20:42 (32) 21:28 (47) 22:05 (54) 21:43 (47)

43 45 GORYCKA Paula * POL CCC POLKOWICE 14.51 1:50:00 +12:36
3:34 (79) 25:10 (59) 46:23 (53) 1:07:48 (47) 1:28:57 (44) 1:50:00 (43)
3:34 (79) 25:10 (59) 21:13 (44) 21:25 (45) 21:09 (30) 21:03 (35)

44 53 MORATH Adelheid GER FELT OETZTAL X-BIONIC TEAM 14.49 1:50:07 +12:43
3:23 (54) 24:47 (51) 46:13 (48) 1:07:33 (45) 1:28:59 (45) 1:50:07 (44)
3:23 (54) 24:47 (51) 21:26 (49) 21:20 (42) 21:26 (40) 21:08 (36)

45 28 BOURDON Fanny * FRA 14.48 1:50:12 +12:48
3:10 (19) 24:34 (48) 45:49 (45) 1:07:11 (44) 1:28:49 (43) 1:50:12 (45)

w

110 (19) 24:34 (48) 21:15 (45) 21:22 (44) 21:38 (44) 21:23 (40)

46 82 STAFFLER Evelyn ITA 14.43 1:50:38 +13:14
3:44(100) 25:41 (67) A47:01 (60) 1:08:21 (56) 1:29:57 (50) 1:50:38 (46)
3:44(100) 25:41 (67) 21:20 (46) 21:20 (42) 21:36 (42) 20:41 (22)

47 50 POLLINGER Judith * ITA 14.38 1:50:57 +13:33
3:23 (52) 24:48 (52) 45:49 (46) 1:07:34 (46) 1:29:25 (46) 1:50:57 (47)
3:23 (52) 24:48 (52) 21:01 (41) 21:45 (56) 21:51 (48) 21:32 (44)

48 42 KRASNIAK Julie * FRA 14.32 1:51:26 +14:02
3:11 (24) 24:29 (46) 46:14 (49) 1:08:04 (52) 1:29:54 (49) 1:51:26 (48)
3:11 (24) 24:29 (46) 21:45 (61) 21:50 (58) 21:50 (47) 21:32 (44)

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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Race Analysis Women Elite
ank Race Nr NAME 7/ First Name Nation UCI MTB Team Time Gap
START LOOP LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5
49 87 SCHMIDT Silke GER 14.29 1:51:39 +14:15

3:32 (77) 24:55 (53) 46:25 (54) 1:08:06 (53) 1:29:35 (48) 1:51:39 (49)
3:32 (77) 24:55 (53) 21:30 (52) 21:41 (52) 21:29 (41) 22:04 (56)
50 44 ANDREEVA Vera * RUS 14.29 1:51:42 +14:18
3:18 (42) 24:11 (41) 45:18 (40) 1:07:06 (43) 1:29:26 (47) 1:51:42 (50)
3:18 (42) 24:11 (41) 21:07 (43) 21:48 (57) 22:20 (57) 22:16 (62)
51 19 BATTY Emily * CAN TREK WORLD RACING 14.29 1:51:42 +14:18
3:10 (21) 26:28 (85) 47:11 (61) 1:07:58 (49) 1:30:48 (56) 1:51:42 (51)
3:10 (21) 26:28 (85) 20:43 (33) 20:47 (31) 22:50 (67) 20:54 (26)
52 39 REDELSPERGER Coralie FRA 14.26 1:51:55 +14:31
3:18 (41) 24:56 (54) 46:37 (55) 1:08:02 (51) 1:30:05 (51) 1:51:55 (52)
3:18 (41) 24:56 (54) 21:41 (60) 21:25 (45) 22:03 (53) 21:50 (50)
53 29 LAST Annie * GBR 14.18 1:52:31 +15:07
3:09 (16) 23:55 (33) 45:32 (42) 1:07:51 (48) 1:30:16 (52) 1:52:31 (53)
3:09 (16) 23:55 (33) 21:37 (56) 22:19 (63) 22:25 (60) 22:15 (61)
54 95 HOMOVEC Nina SLO MBK ORBEA 14.16 1:52:41  +15:17
3:32 (76) 24:22 (45) 46:01 (47) 1:08:07 (54) 1:30:28 (54) 1:52:41 (54)
3:32 (76) 24:22 (45) 21:39 (59) 22:06 (62) 22:21 (58) 22:13 (60)
55 94 DOLD Tatjana GER 14.16 1:52:41 +15:17
3:27 (62) 24:56 (55) 46:17 (51) 1:07:58 (50) 1:30:21 (53) 1:52:41 (55)
3:27 (62) 24:56 (55) 21:21 (48) 21:41 (52) 22:23 (59) 22:20 (63)
56 91 ANOSHINA Ekaterina * RUS 14.14 1:52:50 +15:26
:20 (47) 25:05 (57) 47:12 (62) 1:09:35 (64) 1:30:59 (57) 1:52:50 (56)

w

3:20 (47) 25:05 (57) 22:07 (67) 22:23 (65) 21:24 (39) 21:51 (51)

57 70 MARCOUYRE Helene FRA BH-SUNTOUR 14.12 1:53:01 +15:37
3:40 (89) 26:20 (81) 47:47 (67) 1:09:19 (63) 1:31:10 (58) 1:53:01 (57)
3:40 (89) 26:20 (81) 21:27 (51) 21:32 (48) 21:51 (48) 21:51 (51)

58 84 NIEDERBERGER Fabienne sul 14.12 1:53:04 +15:40
3:27 (63) 25:25 (62) 47:00 (59) 1:09:01 (59) 1:31:11 (59) 1:53:04 (58)
3:27 (63) 25:25 (62) 21:35 (54) 22:01 (61) 22:10 (55) 21:53 (53)

59 46 STIRNEMANN Kathrin * sul 14.11 1:53:08 +15:44
3:19 (44) 25:07 (58) 46:43 (57) 1:08:17 (55) 1:30:32 (55) 1:53:08 (59)

3:19 (44) 25:07 (58) 21:36 (55) 21:34 (50) 22:15 (56) 22:36 (67)

60 58 KROMPETS Nataliya UKR 14.04 1:53:42 +16:18
3:24 (56) 25:13 (61) 46:39 (56) 1:08:35 (57) 1:31:36 (61) 1:53:42 (60)
3:24 (56) 25:13 (61) 21:26 (49) 21:56 (60) 23:01 (70) 22:06 (57)

61 65 O'SHEA Katherine AUS TORQ PERFORMANCE NUTRITION 14.03 1:53:47 +16:23
3:22 (49) 24:57 (56) 48:35 (76) 1:10:14 (66) 1:32:07 (64) 1:53:47 (61)
3:22 (49) 24:57 (56) 23:38 (91) 21:39 (51) 21:53 (50) 21:40 (46)

62 105  SLIK Rozanne * NED TEAM MERIDA COMBEE 14.02 1:53:49 +16:25
3:23 (53) 25:10 (60) 46:48 (58) 1:09:08 (62) 1:31:41 (62) 1:53:49 (62)
3:23 (53) 25:10 (60) 21:38 (57) 22:20 (64) 22:33 (62) 22:08 (58)

63 43 MEYER Vivienne * sul COLNAGO ARREGHINI SUDTIROL 14.01 1:53:53 +16:29
3:21 (48) 25:26 (63) 47:13 (63) 1:09:07 (61) 1:31:41 (63) 1:53:53 (63)

w

:21 (48) 25:26 (63) 21:47 (62) 21:54 (59) 22:34 (63) 22:12 (59)

64 116  HEDIGER Michelle * sul FISCHER-BMC 14 1:53:59 +16:35
3:32 (74) 26:05 (76) A47:55 (69) 1:09:38 (65) 1:31:32 (60) 1:53:59 (64)
3:32 (74) 26:05 (76) 21:50 (63) 21:43 (55) 21:54 (51) 22:27 (66)

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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Race Analysis Women Elite
ank Race Nr NAME 7/ First Name Nation UCI MTB Team Time Gap
START LOOP LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5
65 63 KRAFT Ivonne GER 13.74 1:56:10 +18:46

3:30 (70) 24:43 (50) 46:15 (50) 1:09:00 (58) 1:32:53 (65) 1:56:10 (65)
3:30 (70) 24:43 (50) 21:32 (53) 22:45 (70) 23:53 (76) 23:17 (72)

66 72 BOYKO Alla * UKR I1SD CYCLING TEAM 13.72 1:56:18 +18:54
3:42 (97) 26:44 (90) 48:42 (77) 1:11:07 (71) 1:33:58 (69) 1:56:18 (66)
3:42 (97) 26:44 (90) 21:58 (64) 22:25 (66) 22:51 (69) 22:20 (63)

67 73 KETONEN Carina FIN VZW GOEMAN SCOTT CYCLING TEAM 13.71 1:56:25 +19:01
3:32 (78) 25:59 (73) 47:58 (70) 1:10:45 (67) 1:33:35 (66) 1:56:25 (67)
3:32 (73) 25:59 (73) 21:59 (65) 22:47 (73) 22:50 (67) 22:50 (70)

68 115  SNIHS Kajsa * SWE 13.71 1:56:25 +19:01
3:38 (86) 26:05 (75) 48:44 (79) 1:11:38 (76) 1:34:25 (72) 1:56:25 (68)
3:38 (86) 26:05 (75) 22:39 (78) 22:54 (77) 22:47 (65) 22:00 (55)

69 85 GROEN Karin NED 13.68 1:56:41 +19:17
3:43 (98) 26:26 (83) 48:43 (78) 1:11:13 (74) 1:33:54 (67) 1:56:41 (89)
3:43 (98) 26:26 (83) 22:17 (72) 22:30 (68) 22:41 (64) 22:47 (69)

70 111  TRUONG Lorraine * sul 13.66 1:56:48 +19:24
3:42 (96) 25:53 (71) 48:25 (73) 1:11:14 (75) 1:34:25 (71) 1:56:48 (70)
3:42 (96) 25:53 (71) 22:32 (74) 22:49 (75) 23:11 (74) 22:23 (65)

71 62 GOGOLEVA Elena RUS 13.58 1:57:31 +20:07
3:24 (55) 25:41 (68) A47:55 (68) 1:10:48 (69) 1:33:58 (68) 1:57:31 (71)
3:24 (55) 25:41 (68) 22:14 (70) 22:53 (76) 23:10 (73) 23:33 (73)

72 108  KOREM Noga * ISR 13.55 1:57:45 +20:21
3:41 (94) 26:24 (82) 48:59 (82) 1:12:28 (82) 1:34:59 (76) 1:57:45 (72)
3:41 (94) 26:24 (82) 22:35 (77) 23:29 (84) 22:31 (61) 22:46 (68)

73 101 HUNI Alexa GER 13.5 1:58:13 +20:49
3:40 (91) 25:53 (70) 48:25 (74) 1:11:03 (70) 1:34:06 (70) 1:58:13 (73)
3:40 (91) 25:53 (70) 22:32 (74) 22:38 (69) 23:03 (71) 24:07 (76)

74 117 HANSELMANN Nicole * sul 13.49 1:58:16 +20:52
3:29 (67) 26:19 (80) 49:05 (83) 1:11:53 (79) 1:34:42 (73) 1:58:16 (74)
3:29 (67) 26:19 (80) 22:46 (81) 22:48 (74) 22:49 (66) 23:34 (74)

75 81 DE JAGER Nicoletta NED 13.47 1:58:28 +21:04
3:39 (87) 26:50 (91) 49:29 (85) 1:12:15 (81) 1:35:19 (77) 1:58:28 (75)
3:39 (87) 26:50 (91) 22:39 (78) 22:46 (72) 23:04 (72) 23:09 (71)

76 75 POINTET Virginie * sul BIKEPARK.CH SCOTT 13.42 1:58:58 +21:34
3:31 (72) 25:30 (64) A47:46 (66) 1:11:12 (72) 1:34:58 (75) 1:58:58 (76)
3:31 (72) 25:30 (64) 22:16 (71) 23:26 (83) 23:46 (75) 24:00 (75)

77 107  SULTANOVA Viktoria * UKR 13.29 2:00:04 +22:40
3:38 (85) 26:10 (77) 48:23 (71) 1:10:48 (68) 1:34:53 (74) 2:00:04 (77)
3:38 (85) 26:10 (77) 22:13 (69) 22:25 (66) 24:05 (77) 25:11 (77)

78 83 HENDERSON Rebecca * AUS -1LAP
3:29 (69) 25:51 (69) 48:54 (81) 1:11:39 (77)
3:29 (69) 25:51 (69) 23:03 (85) 22:45 (70)

79 920 OBERPARLEITER Anna * ITA HARD ROCK FRW A.S.D. -1LAP
3:25 (59) 25:30 (65) 48:28 (75) 1:11:39 (78)
3:25 (59) 25:30 (65) 22:58 (84) 23:11 (79)

80 78 BELOZEROVA Evgenia RUS -1LAP
3:29 (68) 25:58 (72) 48:49 (80) 1:12:14 (80)
3:29 (68) 25:58 (72) 22:51 (83) 23:25 (82)

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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Race Analysis Women Elite
ank Race Nr NAME 7/ First Name UCI MTB Team Time Gap
START LOOP LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5
81 98 DEVI Camille * FRA ASPTT DEFINITIVE GITANE -1LAP

3:41 (92) 26:34 (88) 49:58 (90) 1:13:21 (89)
3:41 (92) 26:34 (88) 23:24 (89) 23:23 (81)

82 76 NELEN Kristien BEL VZW GOEMAN SCOTT CYCLING TEAM -1LAP
3:32 (75) 26:32 (86) 49:40 (87) 1:13:13 (88)
3:32 (75) 26:32 (86) 23:08 (86) 23:33 (86)

83 109  EDVARDSSON Angelica * SWE -1LAP
3:46 (101)  26:56 (94) 49:41 (88) 1:12:42 (83)
3:46 (101) 26:56 (94) 22:45 (80) 23:01 (78)

84 88 VESELA Lucie CZE GT CZECH TEAM -1LAP
3:40 (90) 26:33 (87) 49:46 (89) 1:12:59 (85)
3:40 (90) 26:33 (87) 23:13 (88) 23:13 (80)

85 48 MATTHEWS Lily * GBR -1LAP
3:26 (60) 25:39 (66) 47:43 (65) 1:11:13 (73)
3:26 (60) 25:39 (66) 22:04 (66) 23:30 (85)

86 69 WALL Joanna AUS TORQ PERFORMANCE NUTRITION -1LAP
3:40 (88) 26:52 (92) 49:24 (84) 1:13:03 (86)
3:40 (88) 26:52 (92) 22:32 (74) 23:39 (87)

87 102  POUSSE Camille * FRA -1LAP
3:37 (84) 26:42 (89) 49:32 (86) 1:13:11 (87)
3:37 (84) 26:42 (89) 22:50 (82) 23:39 (87)

88 86 TERPSTRA Anne * NED STAPPENBELT SPECIALIZED MTB TEAM -1LAP
3:26 (61) 26:00 (74) 48:23 (72) 1:12:49 (84)

3:26 (61) 26:00 (74) 22:23 (73) 24:26 (89)

89 74 MASCARRERAS SABRIA Cristina ESP CONOR - FORALLAC -2LAP
3:33 (78) 27:17 (96) 50:45 (93)
3:33 (78) 27:17 (96) 23:28 (90)

920 60 MICHIELS Githa BEL TEAM SAECO -2LAP
3:27 (64) 26:28 (84) 51:16 (95)
3:27 (64) 26:28 (84)  24:48 (100)

91 49 BARBOSA Joana * POR -2LAP
3:23 (51) 26:53 (93) 50:37 (91)

w

:23 (51) 26:53 (93) 23:44 (92)

92 92 RIEDER Nadine * GER -2LAP
3:34 (80) 26:15 (78) 50:44 (92)
3:34 (80) 26:15 (78) 24:29 (96)

93 119  STARKERMANN Tanja * sul FISCHER JUNIOR MTB TEAM -2LAP
3:35 (82) 27:12 (95) 51:14 (94)
3:35 (82) 27:12 (95) 24:02 (93)

94 100  BLOT Louise * FRA -2LAP
3:43 (99) 27:22 (97) 51:31 (96)
3:43 (99) 27:22 (97) 24:09 (94)

95 106  ZAITSEVA Daria * RUS -2LAP
3:42 (95) 27:41(100) 51:57 (97)
3:42 (95) 27:41(100) 24:16 (95)

96 103  LOHRI Catherine sul -2LAP
3:49(102) 27:41 (99) 52:15 (99)
3:49(102) 27:41 (99) 24:34 (97)

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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Race Analysis Women Elite
ank Race Nr NAME 7/ First Name Nation UCI MTB Team Avg Time Gap
START LOOP LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5
97 121 ORLOVA Nadezhda * RUS -2LAP

3:35 (81) 28:27(101)  53:09 (100)
3:35 (81) 28:27(101) 24:42 (99)
98 112  HARBERS Kiona NED -3LAP

150 (103)  29:58 (102)
150 (103)  29:58 (102)

w w

79 POLSPOEL Maaike * BEL DNF4
115 (33) 24:15 (44) 47:25 (64) 1:09:07 (60)

w

3:15 (33) 24:15 (44) 23:10 (87) 21:42 (54)

64 GAMONAL FERRERA Rocio ESP DNF3
3:25 (58) 24:09 (38) 46:19 (52)
3:25 (58) 24:09 (38) 22:10 (68)

118  BOSCH Sarah * GER DNF3
3:41 (93) 27:24 (98) 52:02 (98)
3:41 (93) 27:24 (98) 24:38 (98)

77 WIEDNER Stephanie AUT DNF2
29 (66) 26:18 (79)
29 (66) 26:18 (79)

w W

123  LARRAGOITI Alba MEX DNF2
3:58(105)  34:13 (103)
3:58 (105)  34:13 (103)

71 ERLANDSSON Asa Maria SWE DNF1
3:37 (83)
3:37 (83)
89 VERHAS Christina AUT DNF1
3:50 (104)
3:50 (104)
67 RONEN Inbar ISR DNS
93 GANTENBEIN Corina Sul FISCHER-BMC DNS
Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start

2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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